50
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com Rev. January 2, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED Accent Lighting
03
Luminaires - LED Accent Lighting
03
LED Swivel

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
fi nish
Traditionnal
equivalent
(W)
Case
qty
(master)
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 330 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 50 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 530 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 80 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 800 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 120 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 1 060 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 160 10
Accessories
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6" Jumper B 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24" Jumper B 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper B 36 (914) 100
A B
DIMMABLE DAMPSELECTABLE
CCT
WARRANTY